



BOSTON, March 29, 2013 /PRNewswire/ -- The Boston Business Journal has named AVID Technical Resources as one of the region's largest Temporary Placement Firms in the Massachusetts area for the sixth straight year.

AVID Technical Resources (www.avidtr.com) is a leading contract and permanent IT recruiting company. Headquartered in Boston, Massachusetts, AVID specializes in placing contractors with an applications development or infrastructure support background. AVID works with a wide client base ranging from small businesses to Fortune 500 companies that stretch across numerous vertical markets (including Finance, Government, Healthcare, Energy, and Higher Education).

"We're honored to be recognized as one of the area's largest contract staffing agencies," said Principal Owner, Brian Tomasello. "Every award we receive reflects our hard work and dedication." AVID Technical Resources recently posted the company's ninth consecutive year of growth. It has garnered numerous awards and recognition in Forbes Magazine, a spot on Inc. Magazine's List of America's Fastest Growing Private Companies, and the 2012 Boston Award in the Employment Agencies category by the U.S. Commerce Association.

In the ten years since its inception, AVID Technical Resources has expanded its reach from local to national, with offices in Marlboro, Massachusetts, Rhode Island, New York, Phoenix, Los Angeles and San Diego. The company plans to expand into Chicago, DC and North Carolina in late 2013 and early 2014.

SOURCE AVID Technical Resources



Editors' Picks

Overseer	Carus for parinworkers	GOUL	Basketball's Hersnberger	Saie in india
			Award Subscribe /	Login Back to Top
Customer Service	Policy	Ads	Tools & Features	More
Customer Center	Privacy Policy	Your Ad Choices	Apps	Register for Free
New! Live Help	Data Policy	Advertise	Newsletters and Alerts	Reprints
Contact Us	Copyright Policy	Advertise Locally	Graphics & Photos	E-books
WSJ Weekend	Subscriber Agreement & Terms of Use	Place a Classified Ad	Columns	Content Partnerships
Contact Directory			Topics	Conferences
Corrections			Guides	SafeHouse
			Portfolio	Mobile Site
	ı	ı	Old Portfolio	

Jobs at WSJ

Copyright ©2013 Dow Jones & Company, Inc. All Rights Reserved.